Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Design Features:
• The rigid PCB design in a plastic shell, allowing for any bending or twisting without damaging the LEDs,
  PCB, or electronic components.
• Steel wires powered, long run length, strong tensile strength and 3D bending.
• Available in both top and side bending, perfectly fixing for many irregular structures.
• PCB designed in parallel with function of skipping the broken cuttable unit.
• Single-color supports PWM dimming up to 10kHz.

Year
Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Order Guide: 1 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : NF-DTW-L68/2.2W-OD-DTW-W20-24V-XXFT
NF-DTW
Specs Code:
1FIXTURE ID
Neon Flex
Dim To Warm
6
7
Product Details:
LUMENS/ WATT (Per Feet) 2
L68/2.2W68 Lumens / 2.2Watt
TAPE WIDTH 5
20mm Wide W20
VOLTAGE 6
24 Volt 24V
LENGTH 7
Length XX XX FT
LOCATION 3
IDIndoor
ODOutdoor
20.0[0.78”]
20
.0
[0
.7
8”
]
Top Bending
Side Bending
For details please refer to the other parameter table.*
NEON DTW
DTWDim To Warm
(1800-3000K)
LED OPTION 4
Wet Rated
IP68
Warranty
5
Year
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
Photometric:
Flux Out: 287.0lm CCT=27-65K 100%